
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SIERRA BUILDING
COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201602150000
47190

02/15/2016
11:31:11

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198830

201602150000
47200

02/15/2016
11:32:59

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198710

201602150000
47210

02/15/2016
11:36:03

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198750

201805100001
60590

05/10/2018
12:38:56

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118080

201811260004
13150

11/26/2018
12:34:45

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118060

201811300004
20060

11/30/2018
01:44:41

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118000

201902220000
56260

02/22/2019
07:56:22

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118100

201905130001
61440

05/13/2019
03:12:23

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170706000
239230

202102100000
68970

02/10/2021
10:35:40

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198710

202102100000
69070

02/10/2021
10:47:16

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198750

202102250000
96510

02/25/2021
04:06:57

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198830

202209280003
71770

09/28/2022
11:44:42

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20110708000
198750

201805100001
60580

05/10/2018
12:37:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118040

201901040000
04130

01/04/2019
02:41:20

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20170407000
118020



201602150000
47120

02/15/2016
11:05:07

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201704070001
18000

04/07/2017
09:42:13

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:62
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18020

04/07/2017
09:42:15

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:63
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18040

04/07/2017
09:42:17

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:65
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18060

04/07/2017
09:42:19

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:66
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18080

04/07/2017
09:42:21

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:67
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201704070001
18100

04/07/2017
09:42:23

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:68
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

201707060002
39230

07/06/2017
08:39:07

SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

47 25 Lot#:59
Book:47 Pg:25
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


