Searc	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602150000 47190	02/15/2016 11:31:11	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198830	, , ,
201602150000 47200	02/15/2016 11:32:59	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198710	
201602150000 47210	02/15/2016 11:36:03	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198750	
201805100001 60590	05/10/2018 12:38:56	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118080	
201811260004 13150	11/26/2018 12:34:45	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118060	
201811300004 20060	11/30/2018 01:44:41	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118000	
201902220000 56260	02/22/2019 07:56:22	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118100	
201905130001 61440	05/13/2019 03:12:23	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170706000 239230	
202102100000 68970	02/10/2021 10:35:40	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198710	
202102100000 69070	02/10/2021 10:47:16	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198750	
202102250000 96510	02/25/2021 04:06:57	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198830	
202209280003 71770	09/28/2022 11:44:42	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20110708000 198750	
201805100001 60580	05/10/2018 12:37:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118040	
201901040000 04130	01/04/2019 02:41:20	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20170407000 118020	

201602150000 47120	02/15/2016 11:05:07	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK			Other:SEE INST
201704070001 18000	04/07/2017 09:42:13	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:62 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18020	04/07/2017 09:42:15	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:63 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18040	04/07/2017 09:42:17	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:65 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18060	04/07/2017 09:42:19	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:66 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18080	04/07/2017 09:42:21	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:67 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201704070001 18100	04/07/2017 09:42:23	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:68 Book:47 Pg:2! Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
201707060002 39230	07/06/2017 08:39:07	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK	47	25	Lot#:59 Book:47 Pg:2: Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR 2 PHASE 2